

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1776/2021

ASHISH KHANNA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 29-08-2023 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Santosh Kumar Pandey, AOR (Not present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

UPON perusing the papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER